Product
Code Type W
(mm)
L
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
SDSMP280 Point N/A 280 1 5
SDSMP400 Point N/A 400 1 5
SDSMC280 Chisel 25 280 1 5
SDSMC400 Chisel 25 400 1 5
SDSMC40050 Chisel 50 400 1 5
SDSMC30075 Chisel 75 300 1 5
SDSMST Slotting Tool 25 280 1 5
TYPE -MAX                                        SUB TYPE - MAX01
For drilling large
diameter holes in

SDS Max Steels
SDS Max Hammer Bits SDS Rebar Cutters
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
SDSM12340 12 340 1 5
SDSM12540 12 540 1 5
SDSM14340 14 340 1 5
SDSM14540 14 540 1 5
SDSM16340 16 340 1 5
SDSM16540 16 540 1 5
SDSM18340 18 340 1 5
SDSM18540 18 540 1 5
SDSM18690 18 690 1 5
SDSM18920 18 920 1 5
SDSM20340 20 340 1 5
SDSM20540 20 540 1 5
SDSM20690 20 690 1 5
SDSM20920 20 920 1 5
SDSM22340 22 340 1 5
SDSM22540 22 540 1 5
SDSM22690 22 690 1 5
SDSM22920 22 920 1 5
SDSM24340 24 340 1 5
SDSM24540 24 540 1 5
SDSM25340 25 340 1 5
SDSM25540 25 540 1 5
SDSM25690 25 690 1 5
SDSM25920 25 920 1 5
SDSM26340 26 340 1 5
SDSM26540 26 540 1 5
SDSM28340 28 340 1 5
SDSM28540 28 540 1 5
SDSM30340 30 340 1 5
SDSM30540 30 540 1 5
SDSM32340 32 340 1 5
SDSM32540 32 540 1 5
TYPE - MAX                                             SUB TYPE - MAX01
Used with 22, 24
& 25mm rebar
cutter heads.
ROTARY MODE ONLY
Drill to rebar Use rebar
cutter
Carry on
drilling
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Rec.
R.P.M
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
MSRB10* 10.0 300 750-1000 1 10
MSRB12* 12.0 300 600-850 1 10
MSRB14* 14.0 300 600-850 1 10
MSRB16 16.0 300 500-750 1 10
MSRB18 18.0 300 500-750 1 10
MSRB20 20.0 300 450-600 1 10
TYPE - RBR                  SUB TYPE - RBR01                    * PRODUCTS ARE NOT VENTED
Used with rebar
adaptor to drill through
in-situ rebar when